FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2020-09-26

Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)
20119243 - Course n°1 | Qualification - 16200 Jarnac

Catégorie J

C1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Perrine Joubert Amicale Laique Pontouvre 120.58+0 - 120.58 | 324.88 | 359.37

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Dylan Renneteau Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 108.27+2 - 110.27 | 383.36 | 633.56
2 7 Adrien Pardoux Tardoire Canoe Kayak 113.1+0 = 113.1 | 418.11 | 369.05
3 12 | Gaspard Trichard Angouleme Canoe Kayak 116.7+2 - 118.7 | 486.87 | 434.1
4 24 | Theo Suire Cognac Canoe Kayak 138.49+8 - 146.49 | 828.07 | 620.83
5 25 |Tom Delens Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 148.89+4 - 152.89 | 906.66 | 575.72
6 27 | Clement Gillaizeau Foyer Loisirs Manslois 116.83+50 - 166.83 | 1077.8 | 329.59

1
7 28 | Simon Tourtois Canoe Kayak Uzerche 166.94+2 - 168.94 | 1103.7 | 596.6
1

8 29 | Martin Thermidor Amicale Laique Pontouvre - - Abs - -

K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Perrine Joubert Amicale Laique Pontouvre 114.32+2 - 116.32 | 356.53 | 331.31
2 6 Louise Turgis Chateauneuf Vibrac CanoE Kayak 128.15+0 - 128.15 | 491.5 | 475.93
3 10 | Alice Bureau Angouleme Canoe Kayak 131.38+0 - 131.38 | 528.35 | 526.38
4 11 Laurine Meslong Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 132.04+2 - 134.04 | 558.69 | 418.92
5 15 | Louise Gannac Aixe Canoe Kayak 145.54+2 - 147.54 | 712.71 | 939.56
6 17 | Solene Grenier Ck Lyon QOullins La Mulatiere - - Abs - -

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Adrien Pardoux Tardoire Canoe Kayak 98.75+0 - 98.75 | 302.54 | 261.76
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Fantin Delage-garez
Simon Tourtois

Tom Delens

Arthur Caillaud-gault
Lohan Wyon
Clement Riera
Sylvain Lauth

Tom Charles

Lucas Deleplancque
Theo Suire

Remi Granet

Martin Thermidor
Emile Vigier
Gaspard Trichard
Hugo Crespo

C.k. Aire Sur L'adour
Canoe Kayak Uzerche
Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports
Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin
Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive
Amicale Laique Pontouvre
Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive
Angouleme Canoe Kayak
Vallee Vonne Canoe Kayak
Cognac Canoe Kayak
Angouleme Canoe Kayak
Amicale Laique Pontouvre
Angouleme Canoe Kayak
Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive

100.29+0
98.77+2
103.14+0
103.31+2
104.32+4
113.15+2
112.2+4
118.05+0
115.39+4
123.09+2
124.16+2
124.35+2
125.54+4
130.62+2
97.91+100

100.29
100.77
103.14
105.31
108.32
115.15
116.2
118.05
119.39
125.09
126.16
126.35
129.54
132.62
197.91

322.4
328.58
359.14
387.11
425.92
513.97
527.51
551.36
568.63
642.12
655.91
658.36
699.49
739.19
1580.9

260.76
322.34
392.44
385
389.09
422.14
658.75
509.43
747.38
591.4
941.21
838.78

500.71
215.48




